

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

30834

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Liberad KS.

DATE 10-19-10	SEC. 14	TWP. 35S	RANGE 35W	LOCATON Vec	CALLER OUT Tyron	ON LOCATION OK	JOB START COUNTY Stevens	JOB FINISH STATE KS
LEASE <i>Marion</i> WELL # 2-14				LOCATION Vec		TYRAN OK		JOB START COUNTY Stevens
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)								

CONTRACTOR **H2 Drilling**

OWNER

TYPE OF JOB **Surface**

HOLE SIZE **12 1/4** T.D. **1650**

CASING SIZE **8 5/8** DEPTH **1651**

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX **1000** MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **42.33**

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT **103.5**

EQUIPMENT

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED **375 5/8" Class A 3" CC 2" Gy 2 1/2"**

Metobond's 1/4" Flaced / 150 Class A 3" CC 1/4" #76

400 5/8" Class A Neat

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER **Kennya**

487-470 HELPER **Kenny**

BULK TRUCK

472-467 DRIVER **Jose**

BULK TRUCK

495-468 DRIVER **David**

COMMON **925** @ **15.45** **14291.25**

POZMIX @

GEL @

CHLORIDE **18** @ **58.20** **1047.60**

ASC @

Gyp Seal **7** @ **29.20** **204.40**

Sodium Metasilicate **105** @ **2.45** **1722.25**

Flaced **131** @ **2.50** **327.50**

REMARKS:

THANK YOU!!!

*Lost Circulation 9 Pumped
add'l 400 5/8" Class A
Neat Cement.*

SERVICE

HANDLING **970** @ **2.40** **2928.00**

MILEAGE **2910.00**

TOTAL **23431.00**

DEPT. OF JOB **1650**

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **2011.00**

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE **30** @ **7.90** **210.00**

MANIFOLD **1** @ **113** **113.00**

DEPTH OF JOB **1650**

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **2011.00**

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE **30** @ **7.90** **210.00**

MANIFOLD **1** @ **113** **113.00**

CHARGE TO: **Midwestern Exploration**

TOTAL **2334.00**

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cement and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

Guide Shoe	1	@	258.00	258.00
AFU Insert	1	@	158.00	158.00
Centralizer	4	@	49.00	196.00
Basket	1	@	221.00	221.00
Top Rubber Plug	1	@	79.00	79.00
TOTAL				907.00

PRINTED NAME _____

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES **907.00**

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE *Bill Souchet*

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

30841

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Liberal KS.

DATE <u>10-29-10</u>	SEC. <u>14</u>	TWP. <u>14</u>	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 5:30 PM	JOB FINISH 6:30 PM
LEASE <u>Midcon</u>	WELL # <u>2-14</u>	LOCATION <u>Vec</u>	<u>Tyrone OK</u>	COUNTY <u>Stevens</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u>	(Circle one)						

OWNER

CONTRACTOR H₂ Drilling
 TYPE OF JOB Production
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 6720
 CASING SIZE 4 1/2 DEPTH 6741.58
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 38.72
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 106.6
 EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Kenny
 # 420-487 HELPER Cesar
 BULK TRUCK
 # 457-251 DRIVER Jose
 BULK TRUCK DRIVER

REMARKS:
THANK YOU!!!

CHARGE TO: Midwestern Exploration
 STREET
 CITY STATE ZIP

CHARGE TO: Midwestern Exploration
 STREET
 CITY STATE ZIP

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE

Billy Conway

SALES TAX (If Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES
 DISCOUNT
 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

TOTAL 1107.00

CEMENT	AMOUNT ORDERED	Lead - 505 ⁴ Class A
		Seawater Tail - 250 ⁵ sk ASC
		6" gypsum, 102 salt, 2 1/2 gal 15# Kals 5FI-110
COMMON	50	@ 15.45 772.50
POZMIX		@
GEL		@
CHLORIDE		@
ASC	250	@ 18.60 4650.00
Kals 5FI-110	1250	@ .89 1112.50
FI-160	118	@ 13.30 1569.40
Mud Flush	420	@ 1.27 533.40
		@
		@
HANDLING	377	@ 2.40 904.80
MILEAGE		1131.00
		TOTAL 10,673.60

DEPTH OF JOB		6720.00
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		2884.00
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@
MILEAGE	30	@ 7.00 210.00
MANIFOLD	1	@ 113 113.00
		@
		@

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

TOTAL 3207.00

AFU Float Shoe	1	@ 206	206.00
Centralizers	18	@ 32	576.00
Basket	1	@ 147	147.00
Latchdown Plug	1	@ 144	144.00
Thread Lock	1	@ 34	34.00